
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time

Alie Chambers FFL (Dustin
Kane)

dustin@cafth.org 02/21/2023 09:36:13 AM

Katrill Braden katrill.braden@cmiofmemphis.org 02/21/2023 09:43:49 AM

Merronique Murray murray@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 09:47:48 AM

Brad Yackey brad@abetorway.org 02/21/2023 09:49:35 AM

Dustin Kane dustin@cafth.org 02/21/2023 09:50:09 AM

Jordan Boss jordan.boss@lisieuxcommunity.org 02/21/2023 09:53:07 AM

Katrill Braden katrill.braden@cmiofmemphis.org 02/21/2023 09:54:59 AM

Christina Mottley mottley@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 09:55:04 AM

Jewel Weatherspoon weatherspoon@alphaomegaveterans.or
g

02/21/2023 09:55:41 AM

Sandra Mooney smooney@nhchc.org 02/21/2023 09:55:42 AM

LaWanda Haley lawanda@cafth.org 02/21/2023 09:55:54 AM

Mia Cotton mia.cotton@fflmemphis.org 02/21/2023 09:57:33 AM

JeCarta Suggs jecarta.suggs@bhitn.org 02/21/2023 09:57:38 AM

Andrea Wilkins (Andrea Wilkins) andrea@cafth.org 02/21/2023 10:00:19 AM

Jane Hooks jane.hooks@alliance-hs.org 02/21/2023 10:00:23 AM

Mary Hamlett mhamlett@mifa.org 02/21/2023 10:00:47 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 10:01:01 AM

Valarie MItchner (Dustin Kane) dustin@cafth.org 02/21/2023 10:01:18 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 10:01:24 AM

Lawrence Wilson lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:01:27 AM

Dr. Natasha Williams natasha.williams@agapemeanslove.org 02/21/2023 10:01:47 AM

Toriella Jackson toriella.jackson@acc.cdom.org 02/21/2023 10:01:53 AM

Dustin Kane (Dana Brooks) dana.brooks@shelbycountytn.gov 02/21/2023 10:01:58 AM

Toriella Jackson toriella.jackson@acc.cdom.org 02/21/2023 10:02:37 AM

Dr. Natasha Williams natasha.williams@agapemeanslove.org 02/21/2023 10:03:01 AM

Brad Yackey brad@abetorway.org 02/21/2023 10:03:04 AM

Brad Yackey brad@abetorway.org 02/21/2023 10:03:04 AM

elizabeth johnson ejohnso0807@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:03:08 AM

elizabeth johnson ejohnso0807@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:03:13 AM

Melinda Jones melinda.jones@cmiofmemphis.org 02/21/2023 10:03:14 AM

Caprice Snyder csnyder@mifa.org 02/21/2023 10:04:39 AM



19017224761 02/21/2023 10:06:23 AM

Toriella Jackson toriella.jackson@acc.cdom.org 02/21/2023 10:06:51 AM

Mary Hamlett mhamlett@mifa.org 02/21/2023 10:08:53 AM

Rod Lomax rlomax@mifa.org 02/21/2023 10:10:17 AM

Toriella Jackson toriella.jackson@acc.cdom.org 02/21/2023 10:13:15 AM

Lakisha Stewart kbahstewart@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:14:43 AM

Marian Bacon mdbacon45@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:15:57 AM

Adrian Hall adrian.n.hall1008@gmail.com 02/21/2023 10:21:44 AM

Janice Taylor janice.taylor@christchs.org 02/21/2023 10:23:50 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 10:33:40 AM

Vandi Walker vandi@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 10:33:46 AM

Christina Mottley mottley@alphaomegaveterans.org 02/21/2023 10:39:27 AM

Julie Sanon julie.sanon@agapemeanslove.org 02/21/2023 10:52:06 AM

Janice Taylor janice.taylor@christchs.org 02/21/2023 10:56:03 AM

Janice Taylor janice.taylor@christchs.org 02/21/2023 10:58:30 AM


